
Pos 

SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

SST 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

3 
134 
57 

9 
47 
66 
11 
14 

188 
88 
13 
91 

44 
84 

461 
7 

40 
54 

666 
82 

911 
37 
65 
58 

218 
99 
55 
32 
77 
46 
21 

8 
51 

427 
16 

Name 

KALAB Igor 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
PONCIK Josef 
SIEDER Kevin 
BROZ Jiri 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
OZKACAR Aras 
SVOBODA Petr 
BRUCKNER Robert 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 

MENOZZI Federico 
PINTAR Bostjan 
YILMAZ Nuri 
BUNCIAK Stefan 

GYORFI Alen 
VISAK Ivan 
TOMMASINI Luca 
PESEK Karel 
IVANOV Marin 
MOCIBOB Vedran 
SVITOK Tomas 
ENGERISSER Josef 
KREIDL Christian 
NOVOSEL Renato 
BOZIC Ante 
ROTTER Jochen 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 
ORESKI Ivan 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 

SIRIANNI Mario 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas
FURTNER Jakob 

FMN 

ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
AMZS 
TMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 

FMI 
AMZS 
TMF 
SMF 

MAMS 
HMS 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
HMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
HMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 

FMI 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 

Nat 

CZE 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
TUR 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
POL 

ITA 
SLO 
TUR 
SVK 

HUN 
CRO 
ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
CRO 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
CRO 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 
CRO 
GER 

ITA 
ITA 
AUT 
GER 

Competitor 

MBNS Triumph 

Triumph Budapest - NB Moto 

Szkopek Team 

DAFITMOTORACING 

Amboseli Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

AMD Kranj 

SETUP Racing Team 

SVOBODA Petr 

Trace 

Slovakia Racing Team 

linuxpl.com 

Bierreti Racing 

Inotherm Racing Team 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

SG FIX Racing 

H-moto 

MK KRIZEVCI 

street-fighters.it 

DRT Racing Team 

Lutec Team 

MOCIBOB Vedran 

Slovakia Racing Team 

JE-Racing 

Haite racing/ PSV Wels / motorradf

Inagro Racing Team 

1. HMK Zagreb 

Team MR32 

PSV Wels 

1. HMK Zagreb 

WEINGARTNER Daniela 

PRP-Piri Racing 

italien? 

racer4kids.at 

Furtner Racing Team 

Bike 

Triumph 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Kalex 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

6 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

4 

Total Tm 

21:49.583 
21:52.505 
22:03.427 
22:03.891 
22:09.278 
22:12.348 
22:14.442 
22:54.739 
22:58.327 
23:13.499 
21:54.037 
21:56.027 

10:10.783 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

21:39.547 
21:39.699 
21:39.749 
21:40.406 
21:45.268 
22:03.070 
22:14.396 
22:14.610 
22:14.814 
22:15.080 
22:19.799 
22:29.230 
22:29.959 
22:48.598 
22:36.398 

7:18.761 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

2.922 
13.844 
14.308 
19.695 
22.765 
24.859 

1:05.156 
1:08.744 
1:23.916 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

0.152 
0.202 
0.859 
5.721 

23.523 
34.849 
35.063 
35.267 
35.533 
40.252 
49.683 
50.412 

1:09.051 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:32.109 
1:32.514 
1:32.362 
1:33.658 
1:33.584 
1:34.045 
1:34.021 
1:36.763 
1:37.016 
1:38.016 
1:38.838 
1:38.683 

1:38.826 

1:31.842 
1:31.679 
1:31.949 
1:32.059 
1:31.636 
1:32.938 
1:34.182 
1:33.992 
1:33.804 
1:34.047 
1:34.268 
1:33.885 
1:34.565 
1:36.764 
1:42.621 

1:46.101 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.152 

Avg. Speed 

161,646 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.636 

Best Speed 

163,744 

Best Lap by 

911 - IVANOV Marin 

Printed: 2015.06.21. 16:21:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Grobnik, CRO) - REVISED 

AA SST 600 - MOTO2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:53:19 

Automotodrom Grobnik 4,168 km 

2015.06.21. 14:55 

Announcements 
SSP - Best lap #3 - 1:32.109 
SST 600 - Best lap #911 - 1:31.636 
#32 time penalty (+20sec) due to not respecting AA Sporting Rules 1.19. *

*




